
M Imię i Nazwisko Zespół       Nazwa BPK 90 BPK 60 PKS 25 PKS 15 ZM   10 Opis 
10

PM/
WK/Z

K   
30

Zad Czas Suma

1
25

9
90

2,5 Y
50 15

X  4 7
90  25 30

4,5,6,7,8,9 4
540 30

2,3,5,X Y 2 7 4 1

360 60 25 10 10 30
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Zad Czas Suma

N
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B,M
50

B,M
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B,M,N
75

B,Z,N
75

Y N
90 25

B,N,Z,C
100

B,C,D,X,Y,P A,E,J,M,N
540 125
9x B

810 25
11x
990
11x
990
11x
990
11x
990
11x
990
11x
990
11x B 4 6x  

990 25 40 60  

9 Agata Wójcik      
Małgorzata Malengiewicz

4 100

104 Kacper Bagiński MKT Bagiński 0

13

6 Helene Potomski       
Wiktoria Ptak MKT Help

6 Kaja Sikorska MKT Tygrys 0 11

9 Beata Pluta                        
Irek Pluta MKT Pluta+Pluta 0 12

6 Kacper Łysoń                 
Natalia Szewczyk MKT Koko 0

Mariola Będkowska 
Zbigniew Będkowski MZ

Kajetan Świderski           
Kacper Kowalczyk               

Hanna Kraus                   
Michał Kujawa

112 Czirokezi" 10 0

10 Beata Pluta                         
Ireneusz Pluta MKT 10 0

10 Kaja Sikorska MKT Tygrys 10

0 11

11

16 1125

1000

10 Weronika Ratajewska MKT Wiatr 10 0 1000

10 Kacper Bagiński MKT Bagiński 10 0 1000

0 1000

10 Helene Potomski      
Wiktoria Ptak MKT Help 10 0 1000

9 Anna Górecka             
Andrzej Mikołajczyk KTM PTTK O/Ursus 6 0 841

10 Kacper Łysoń                        
Natalia Szewczyk MKT Koko 10 0 1000

7 Iza Motoszka                         
Anna Motoszka Watra 10 120 230

8 Piotr Sobolewski Warszawa 10 4 679

6 Agata Wójcik           
Małgorzata Malangiewicz SIOSTRZYCZKI 10 6 131

4 Paweł Rojek Błądzić każdy może 10 0

1 Konrad Janowski GSMnO Wyjątkowi 4 0

85

5 Mariola Będkowska    
Zbigniew Będkowski MZ 6 20 101

Pendzonce ślimaki 10 0 60

2 Wiktor Marczak HKT "TREP" PTTK 10 0 60

119

135

12 Piotr Sobolewski Warszawa 10 19

0 70

11

29

2 Paweł Jóźwik

12

1 29Anna Motoszko                    
Iza Motoszko Watra14

12

25

Siostrzyczki 0 12

11 Wiktor Marczak HKT "TREP" PTTK 0 0

10

2

3 Konrad Janowski

2

6

Weronika Ratajewska MKT Wiatr

2

1 Paweł Rojek Błądzić każdy może 0

GSMnO Wyjątkowi 0

1 Paweł Jóźwik Pendzonce ślimaki 2 0

570

6

11

10

175

11

105516

Marysia Feldo, Katarzyna 
Feldo, Wojtek Baraniecki, 

Marek Spychała, 
Agnieszka Baraniecka, 
Matylda Baraniecka, 

Michał Pietrzak, Mateusz 
Pietrzak, Kamila Orlańska

Yacht Klub Polski 
Warszawa 10 550

15 Anna Górecka          
Andrzej Mikołajczyk KTM PTTK O/Ursus 0 0



M Imię i Nazwisko Zespół       Nazwa Etap 1 Etap 2 SUMA

1125

abs

17

Kajetan Świderski           
Kacper Kowalczyk               

Hanna Kraus                   
Michał Kujawa

112 Czirokezi" abs 1125

16

Marysia Feldo, Katarzyna 
Feldo, Wojtek Baraniecki, 

Marek Spychała, 
Agnieszka Baraniecka, 
Matylda Baraniecka, 

Michał Pietrzak, Mateusz 
Pietrzak, Kamila Orlańska

Yacht Klub Polski 
Warszawa

1055 1055

12 1012

15 Anna Górecka          
Andrzej Mikołajczyk KTM PTTK O/Ursus 570 1411841

11 Kaja Sikorska MKT Tygrys 11 1011

2 Paweł Jóźwik Pendzonce ślimaki 2 62

10 1010

85

6 35

4 Paweł Rojek Błądzić każdy może 2 85

10 1010

9 Kacper Bagiński MKT Bagiński

9

11 Helene Potomski       
Wiktoria Ptak MKT Help 11 1011

Weronika Ratajewska MKT Wiatr

3 25HKT "TREP" PTTK

1 Konrad Janowski GSMnO Wyjątkowi 29

60

60

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Wiktor Marczak

11 Kacper Łysoń                 
Natalia Szewczyk MKT Koko 11 1011

14 Beata Pluta                        
Irek Pluta MKT Pluta+Pluta

87

5 Agata Wójcik      
Małgorzata Malengiewicz Siostrzyczki 12 131 143

8 Piotr Sobolewski Warszawa 119 679 798

6 Mariola Będkowska 
Zbigniew Będkowski MZ 135 101 236

7 Anna Motoszko                     
Iza Motoszko Watra 175 230 405


